SSA-B Series
SQUARE STRAIGHT ALUMINUM
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 12/18/23
SSA_B_spec_sheet_R03

 Rev 12/18/23
SSA_B_spec_sheet_R03
ORDERING INFORMATION Cont.
NOTE	 Factory supplied template must be used when setting anchor bolts. Current will deny any claim for incorrect anchorage placement resulting from failure to use factory supplied template and anchor bolts.
Catalog Number
Height Nominal
Shaft Dimensions
Wall Thick-
ness
Bolt Circle
(suggested)
Bolt Circle
(range)
Bolt Square
(range)
Base Plate
Square Anchor bolt size Bolt Projection Pole weight
(lbs)Feet Meters
SSA-B-08-40-A 8 2.4 4" Square .125" 8.5" 8.5" - 9.5" 6.01" - 6.72" 9.88 x 2" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 3" 32
SSA-B-10-40-A 10 3.0 4" Square .125" 8.5" 8.5" - 9.5" 6.01" - 6.72" 9.88 x 2" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 3" 37
SSA-B-12-40-A 12 3.7 4" Square .125" 8.5" 8.5" - 9.5" 6.01" - 6.72" 9.88 x 2" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 3" 42
SSA-B-14-40-A 14 4.3 4" Square .125" 8.5" 8.5" - 9.5" 6.01" - 6.72" 9.88 x 2" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 3" 47
SSA-B-16-40-A 16 4.9 4" Square .125" 8.5" 8.5" - 9.5" 6.01" - 6.72" 9.88 x 2" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 3" 52
SSA-B-18-40-A 18 5.5 4" Square .125" 8.5" 8.5" - 9.5" 6.01" - 6.72" 9.88 x 2" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 3" 57
SSA-B-20-40-A 20 6.1 4" Square .125" 8.5" 8.5" - 9.5" 6.01" - 6.72" 9.88 x 2" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 3" 62
SSA-B-16-40-B 16 4.9 4" Square .188" 8.5" 8.5" - 9.5" 6.01" - 6.72" 9.88 x 2" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 3" 74
SSA-B-18-40-B 18 5.5 4" Square .188" 8.5" 8.5" - 9.5" 6.01" - 6.72" 9.88 x 2" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 3" 80
SSA-B-20-40-B 20 6.1 4" Square .188" 8.5" 8.5" - 9.5" 6.01" - 6.72" 9.88 x 2" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 3" 85
SSA-B-18-50-B 18 5.5 5" Square .188" 10.5" 10.5" - 11.5" 7.42" - 8.13" 11.25” x 2.5” 3/4 x 30 x 3" 3.5” 91
SSA-B-20-50-B 20 6.1 5" Square .188" 10.5" 10.5" - 11.5" 7.42" - 8.13" 11.25” x 2.5” 3/4 x 30 x 3" 3.5” 107
SSA-B-25-50-B 25 7.6 5" Square .188" 10.5" 10.5" - 11.5" 7.42" - 8.13" 11.25” x 2.5” 3/4 x 30 x 3" 3.5” 130
SSA-B-16-60-B 16 4.9 6" Square .188" 12" 12" - 13" 8.49" - 9.19" 12.75” x 2.75” 1 x 36 x 4" 3.75” 105
SSA-B-18-60-B 18 5.5 6" Square .188" 12" 12" - 13" 8.49" - 9.19" 12.75” x 2.75” 1 x 36 x 4" 3.75” 130
SSA-B-20-60-B 20 6.1 6" Square .188" 12" 12" - 13" 8.49" - 9.19" 12.75” x 2.75” 1 x 36 x 4" 3.75” 155
SSA-B-25-60-B 25 7.6 6" Square .188" 12" 12" - 13" 8.49" - 9.19" 12.75” x 2.75” 1 x 36 x 4" 3.75” 180
SSA-B-30-60-B 30 9.1 6" Square .188" 12" 12" - 13" 8.49" - 9.19" 12.75” x 2.75” 1 x 36 x 4" 3.75” 210
SSA-B-16-60-C 16 4.9 6" Square .250" 12" 12" - 13" 8.49" - 9.19" 12.75” x 2.75” 1 x 36 x 4" 3.75” 121
SSA-B-18-60-C 18 5.5 6" Square .250" 12" 12" - 13" 8.49" - 9.19" 12.75” x 2.75” 1 x 36 x 4" 3.75” 144
SSA-B-20-60-C 20 6.1 6" Square .250" 12" 12" - 13" 8.49" - 9.19" 12.75” x 2.75” 1 x 36 x 4" 3.75” 166
SSA-B-25-60-C 25 7.6 6" Square .250" 12" 12" - 13" 8.49" - 9.19" 12.75” x 2.75” 1 x 36 x 4" 3.75” 224
SSA-B-30-60-C 30 9.1 6" Square .250" 12" 12" - 13" 8.49" - 9.19" 12.75” x 2.75” 1 x 36 x 4" 3.75” 258
Overall
Height 10'-30'
18"
TENON

VM1
Pole
Field Installed Pole Top damper designed to
reduce pole top deflection or sway.  VM1 is
required for pole systems 20’ and taller with
a total EPA of 1.0 or less.
Factory installed, internal damper designed
to alter pole resonance to reduce movement
and material fatigue caused by 2nd mode
vibration.
Field installed, internal damper designed to
alter pole resonance to reduce movement
and material fatigue caused by 2nd mode
vibration.
VM2S08 – 8'
VM2S12 – 12'
VM2S16 – 16'
VM2S20 – 20'
VM2S24 – 24'
Overall
Height 10'-30'
18"
TENON

SSA-B-18-50-B 10.6 9.2 6.8 4.9 3.3 2 1 NR
SSA-B-20-50-B 7.8 6.5 4.4 2.7 1.3 NR NR NR
SSA-B-25-50-B 2.2 1.2 NR NR NR NR NR NR
SSA-B-16-60-B 22 19.6 15.5 12.4 9.8 7.7 5.9 4.4
SSA-B-18-60-B 17.2 15.2 11.7 8.9 6.6 4.8 3.3 2
SSA-B-20-60-B 13.4 11.5 8.4 6.4 4 2.4 1 NR
SSA-B-25-60-B 5.7 4.4 2 NR NR NR NR NR
SSA-B-30-60-B NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR
SSA-B-16-60-C 25 25 22.8 18.6 15.2 12.5 10.1 8.2
SSA-B-18-60-C 25 22.5 18 14.3 11.3 9 7 5.3
SSA-B-20-60-C 20.4 18 14 10.8 8.2 6 4.3 2.8
SSA-B-25-60-C 11.2 9.3 6.2 3.8 1.8 NR NR NR
SSA-B-30-60-C 4.3 2.9 NR NR NR NR NR NR
ASCE 7-05 wind map EPA Load Rating - 3 second gust wind speeds
Catalog Number 85 90 100 105 110 120 130 140 145 150
SSA-B-08-40-A 17.3 15.2 12.0 10.7 9.6 7.7 6.2 5.0 4.5 4.0
SSA-B-10-40-A 12.6 11.0 8.4 7.4 6.5 4.9 3.7 2.8 2.4 2.0
SSA-B-12-40-A 9.3 7.9 5.8 4.9 4.2 2.9 1.9 1.1 0.8 0.5
SSA-B-14-40-A 6.7 5.6 3.8 3.0 2.4 1.3 NR NR NR NR
SSA-B-16-40-A 4.7 3.7 2.1 1.4 0.9 NR NR NR NR NR